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Your

14% /Dealing with grievances and queries

15% | 4 Having informal conversations in the business

17% / Working on strategy/long-term projects
22% | Inmeetings

32% /Onemails

Your job

What you spend your day doing

Dealing with
grievances and

0-19% 20-29% 40-59% 60-79% 80-100% queries

Having informal
conversationsin

0-19% 20-29% 40-59% 60-79% 80-100% the business
Workingon
strategy/long-term

0-19% 20-29% 40-59% 60-79% 80-100% prOjeCts
In meetings

0-19% 20-29% 40-59% 60-79% 80-100%
Onemails
0-19% 20-29% 40-59% 60-79% 80-100%

Technology

How much of your role could be completed using automated
software?

Average

{0/
1 1

0-10% 11-20% 21-30% 31-40% 41-50% 51-60% 61-70% 71-80% 81-90% 91-100%

What is your opinion of automation?

/Imworried it will affect my job

/ HRwiill be less affected than other functions
/ The effects of automation on HR will largely

positive

Time saving

XCD enables your HR team to work smarter with our self-service
solution, automated workflows and reports. All on one platform.
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Data automation has 5.5 days per month Global HR software allows
saved customers canbesavedon you to provide better
1000's hours per year reporting support at astrategic level
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